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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

- --- RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
'~i tt",n OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

NOV() 6 Z006 October 30, 2006

RON :'''i<h.-l I FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRFT;SP\- r':: STATE! SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Committee: Kansas Bankers Association PAC

Address: PO Box 4407

City and Zip Code: Topeka, Kansas 66604

This is a (check one): - Party Committee .f' Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: - Amended Filing - Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 21, 2006 through October 26,2006)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period "....................................

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ........................................

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ..........................................................

32,273.70

10,140.79

42,414.49

26,517.83

15,896.66

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ...............................

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ...........................................

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 2,240.00

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ..............

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

l\/3 / (J(p,

,

Date

GEC Form Rev, 2001
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Bankers Association PAC

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Name and Address
of Contributor

Occupation of Individual
Giving More Than $150

Check

Appropriate Box

Cash Loan OtherCheck

pageLof~

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or

Other Receipt

$66.75

$80.1 0

$250.00

$156.00

$250.00

$250.00

$300.00

$100.00

$250.00

$452.40

$2,155.25

GregSims CEO,WesternNational

IDI[z]IDID8/3/06 I 9500 Lackman Rd. Bank
Lenexa, Kansas 66285

Reed Hoffman Vice-President, Dickinson

8/3/06 I 303 S. Grant
County Bank I D I [Z] IDIDEnterprise, Kansas 67441

LyndonState Bank SteveNiemack,CEO

IDI[z]IDID8/3/06 I PO Box 518
Lyndon, Kansas 66451

FarmersNationalBank Gene Bihlmaier,CEO
8/3/06 I PO Box 189 IDI[z]IDIDOsborne,Kansas67473

FarmersEnterprises,Inc. Bill Robbins,CEO
8/3/06 I 1017Harrison D [Z]IDIDGreat Bend,Kansas67530

Bili Robbins CEO, FarmersBank&
8/3/06 I 2703 McGinley Trust, GreatBend IDI[z]IDIDGreat Bend,Kansas67530

FarmersEnterprises,Inc. Bill Robbins,CEO

8/3/06 I 1017Harrison IDI[z]IDIDGreat Bend, Kansas67530

Tom Hintz Officer,Varney&
8/3/06 I 1020N JulietteAve. Associates,Manhattan D [Z] D DManhattan,Kansas66502

Ted Starr CEO, CitizensStateBank
8/3/06 I 522 Pawnee

& Trust, Hiawatha I D I [Z] IDIDHiawatha,Kansas66434

CitizensState Bank Ted Starr, CEO
8/3/06 I 610 OregonSt IDI[z]IDIDHiawatha Kansas 66434
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Bankers Association PAC

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Occupation of Individual
Giving More Than $150

CEO, Coldwater Native
Bank

Craig Meader, CEO

Franklin Gaines, CEO

Duane Fager, President

David Chandler, CEO

Bob Elder, President

Vice President, First
Security Bank, Norton

President, First National
Bank, Junction City

Brad Elliott, CEO

Jerry Patterson, CEO

Check

Appropriate Box

Cash OtherCheck Loan

DI[z]IDID

DI[z]IDID

DI[z]IDID

DI[z]IDID

DI[z]IDID

DI[z]IDID

DI[z]IDID

DI[z]IDID

DI[z]IDID

DI[z]IDID

PageOLof~

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or

Other Receipt

$250.00

$327.60

$327.60

$500.00

$639.69

$421.20

$215.10

$53.40

$500.00

$187.20

$3,421.79

Date I Name and Address
of Contributor

James Herrington
8/3/06 I 10 Sage

Coldwater, Kansas 67029

Meader Insurance Agency, Inc.

8/3/061 Waverly, Kansas 66871
First National Bancshares

8/8/06 I PO Box 190
Fredonia, Kansas 66736

Commerce Financial Corporation

8/24/06 I 3035 S Topeka Ave
Topeka, Kansas 66611

First Pratt Bankshares, Inc.

8/24/06 I PO Box N
Pratt, Kansas 67124

Kansas Bank Corporation

9/27/06 I PO Box 1000
Elkhart, Kansas 67950

Craig Heskett

9/29/06 I 201 E Main
Norton, Kansas 67654

Ken Mortensen

9/29/06 I 702 N Washington
Junction City, Kansas 66441

Equity Bancshares, Inc.
10/17/06 I 225 W Central

Andover, Kansas 67002

Farmers & Merchants Bank

10/17/06 I PO Box 278
Wakefield, Kansas 67487
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Bankers Association PAC

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Occupation ofIndividual
Giving More Than $150

Boyd Beutler, CEO

Bob Braksick, President

President, Bank of
McLouth

President, Community
National Bank, Topeka

Charlie White, CEO

President, First Bank
Kansas, Abilene

Mike Rockers, CEO

R.A. Edwards, CEO

Bruce Bachman, CEO

Candy Murphy, President

Check

Appropriate Box

Cash Check OtherLoan

DI[z]IDID

DI[z]IDID

DI[z]IDID

DI[z]IDID

DI[z]IDID

DI[z]IDID

DI[z]IDID

DI[z]IDID

DI[z]IDID

DI[z]IDID

Page 3.. of~

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or

Other Receipt

$132.00

$250.00

$500.00

$100.00

$608.40

$100.00

$125.00

$250.00

$500.00

$218.40

$2,783.80

Date I Name and Address
of Contributor

First State Bank

10/17/06 1PO Box 397
Ness City, Kansas 67560

Bank of McLouth

10/17/06 1PO Box 100
McLouth, Kansas 66054

Bob Braksick

10/17/06 1Box 261
McLouth, Kansas 66054

Carl Koupal

10/17/06 I 3768 SW Clarion Park Drive
Topeka, Kansas

Wamego Bancshares, Inc.

10/17/06 1806 W 5th
Wamego, Kansas 66547

Rick Williamson

10/17/06 11000 NW 3rd
Abilene, Kansas 67410

Bank of Greeley

10/17/06 I PO Box 80
Greeley, Kansas 66033

First Kansas Bancshares

10/20/06 I PO Box 913
Hutchinson, Kansas 67504

First Centralia Bancshares, Inc.

10/20/06 1620 4th Street
Centralia, Kansas 66415

Bank of Protection

10/20/06 1PO Box 98
Protection, Kansas 67127
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Bankers Association PAC

(N ame of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

0101010

0101010

0101010

$836.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

$9,196.84

$943.Q;-

$10,140.7'1
pa_g:1i~ O~#-

,

dib BI
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Check Amount of

Date I Name and Address
I

Occupation ofIndividual Appropriate Box Cash, Check,

of Contributor Giving More Than $150 Loan or
Check Loan Other

Other Receipt

Farmers State Bank Jim Moore, President
I I I

10/20/06 I PO Box 330 10 Ill] 10101 $276.00
Westmoreland,KS 66549

PeabodyState Bank R.S.Avery, President
10/20/06I 234 N Main 10 Ill] 10101Benton,Kansas67017 $150.00

MarkKeeny President,CitizensBank
10/20/06I 1108W EurekaAve of Kansas, Kingman 10 Ill] 10101 $250.00

Kingman,Kansas67068

NorconFinancialCorp. BobWall, President
10/20/06I PO Box 8 10 Ill] 10101ConwaySprings,Kansas67031

$100.00

Bankof Whitewater DonaldPatry,President
10/20/06I PO Box 69 10 Ill] 10101 $60.00

Whitewater, Kansas 67154
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SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

Kansas Bankers Association PAC

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date
Name, Address and Occupation

of Contributor

List occupation for those giving
an in-kind more than $150

Description of
In-Kind

Contribution

Kansas Bankers Association

10/20/06 I PO Box 7707
Topeka, Kansas 66604

Personnel Time

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $50) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($50 or less) In-Kind Contributions

Value of
In-Kind

Contribution

$2,240.00

$2,240.00

$2,240.00

$2,240.00

Paae 1 of tb- -
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Bankers Association PAC

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Amount

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$5,500.00

page~of ~

John Vratil for Senate

8/8/06 1 9534 Lee Blvd.
Leawood, Kansas

Jim Ward for House

8/8/061 3100 E Clark
Wichita, Kansas

Tom Thull for House

8/8/06 1300 Campus Ct
North Newton, Kansas 67117

Kansans for a Democratic House

8/17/061 PO Box 2083
Topeka, Kansas 66601

Jim Barnett for Governor

8/24/06 11400 Lincoln
Emporia, Kansas 66801

Kathleen Sebelius for Governor

8/24/06 1 PO Box4302
Topeka, Kansas 66604

Anthony Brown for House
8/25/061 1229 Acorn

Eudora, Kansas

John Grange for House

8/25/06 1 1115 Rim Rock Rd
EI Dorado, Kansas

Pat George for House
8/25/061 3007 Westview

Dodge City, Kansas

Jeff King for House
8/25/0611212 N Second St.

Independence, Kansas 67301
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Bankers Association PAC

(Name of Candidate, Party Committeeor Political Committee)

Date Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Lance Kinzer for House

8/25106 I 12549 S Brougham
Olathe, Kansas 66062

Contribution

John Dennis Kriegshauser
8/25/06110600 W 97th Terrace

Overland Park, Kansas

Contribution

Paul Morrison for Attorney General
9/5/06 1PO Box 4028

Topeka, Kansas 66601

Contribution

Phil Kline for Attorney General
9/5/06 I PO Box 3009

Shawnee, Kansas

Contribution

Ron Thornburgh for Sec. of State
9/5/06 I PO Box 4872

Topeka, Kansas 66604

Contribution

Lynn Jenkins for State Treasurer
9/5/061 PO Box 1441

Topeka, Kansas

Contribution

Sandy Praeger for Insurance Commissioner
9/5/061 PO Box 1001

Topeka, Kansas

Contribution

Lynne Oharah for House
9/5/06 I 2120 95th St.

Uniontown, Kansas

Contribution

Jene Vickery for House

9/5/061 502 S Countryside Drive
Louisburg, Kansas

Contribution

Richard Proehl for House

9/5/06 I PO Box 737
Parsons, Kansas

Contribution

Amount

$250.00

$250.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$200.00

$250.00

$250.00

$7,200.00

Page~of ~
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Bankers Association PAC

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Name and Address Pnrpose of Expenditure
or Disbnrsement

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Amount

$200.00

$250.00

$250.00

$200.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$2,400.00

Page D of~

Arlen Siegfried for House

9/5/06 I 1403 W Prairie Terrace
Olathe, Kansas

Tim Owens for House

9/5/061 7804 W 100th St.
Overland Park, Kansas

Kevin Yoder for House

9/5/06 I 5817 W 1OOthTerrace
Overland Park, Kansas

Judy Morrison for House
9/5/06 I 10323 W 69th Street

Shawnee Mission, Kansas

Ed O'Malley for House
9/5/06 I 4804 West PrairieTerrace

Olathe, Kansas

Terrie Huntington for House
9/5/06 I 3216 W 68th Street

Mission Hills, Kansas

Rob Olson for House

9/5/061 19050 W 161st
Olathe, Kansas

Ron Worley for House

9/5/06 I 8957 Woodstone
Lenexa, Kansas

Owen Donohue for House

9/5/061 6265 Arapahoe
Shawnee, Kansas 66226

Mike Kiegerl for House
9/5/06 12350 Golf Course Rd

Olathe, Kansas 66061
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Bankers Association PAC

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Amount

Contribution

$250.00

Contribution
$250.00

Contribution
$250.00

Contribution

$250.00

Contribution
$250.00

Contribution
$200.00

Contribution

$250.00

Contribution
$200.00

Contribution

$200.00

Contribution

$200.00

$2,300.00

Page £1 of1

Lee Tafanelli for House

9/5/06 1 7075 1 2nd Street
Ozawkle, Kansas

Jeff Colyer for House

9/5/0617001 W 121stStreet, Ste 101
Overland Park, Kansas 66207

Benjamin Hodge for House
9/5/06 112401 W 119th Place, Apt. 1321

Overland Park, Kansas

Rocky Fund for House
9/5106 113161 S Road

Hoyt, Kansas 66440

Joe Humerickhouse for House

9/5/06 I 712 S 5th
Osage City, Kansas

Don Hill for House

9/5/06 1 PO Box 1335
Emporia, Kansas

Vern Swanson for House

9/5/06 1 14225th Street
Clay Center, Kansas

Barbara Craft for House

9/5/06 1 110 South Garfield
Junction City, Kansas

Bob Strawn for House

9/5/06 I 1551WilliamsburgCt.
Manhattan, Kansas

Tom Hawk for House

9/5/06 I 3115 Harahey Ridge
Manhattan, Kansas
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Bankers Association PAC

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

- Amount

$250.00

$200.00

$250.00

$250.00

$200.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$2,400.00

Page5" of1
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Tom Moxley for House

9/5/06 I 1852 S 200 Road
Council Grove, Kansas 66846

Charles Roth for House

9/5/061 3 Crestview Drive
Salina, Kansas 67401

Bill McCreary for House
9/5/06 11423 N C

Wellington, Kansas 67152

Steve Brunk for House

9/5/06 I 4430 Janesville
BelAire, Kansas 67220

Bonnie Huy for House
9/5/06 11142 S Governeour Ct.

Wichita, Kansas 67207

Brenda Landwehr for House

9/5/0612837 N Edwards
Wichita, Kansas 67204

Nile Dillmore for House

9/5/06 11102 Jefferson
Wichita, Kansas 67203

Willa DeCastro for House

9/5/061 4515 Pattie
Wichita, Kansas 67216

Ty Masterson for House
9/5/061 1539 Phyllis Lane

Andover, Kansas 67602

Mario Goico for House

9/5/06 11254 N Pine Grove Ct
Wichita, Kansas 67212
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Bankers Association PAC

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Amount

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$200.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$200.00

$250.00

$250.00

$2,650.00

PageCo of 1)

Mike O'Neal for House

9/5/06 18 Windemere Ct.
Hutchinson, Kansas 67502

Jason Watkins for House

9/5/061 6526 Northwind
Wichita, Kansas 67205

Elaine Bowers for House

9/5/06 11326 N 150th Rd.
Concordia, Kansas 66901

Larry Powell for House
9/5/06 I 2209 Grandview East

Garden City, Kansas 67846

Jeff Whitham for House

9/5/06 I 1308 Cloud Circle
Garden City, Kansas 67846

John 0 Kriegshauser for House
9/5/06.110600 W 97th Terrace

Overland Park, Kansas 66214

Kay Wolf for House
9/6/061 8339 Roe Avenue

Prairie Village, Kansas 66207

Joe Patton for House

9/6/06 13546 SW Summerwood Ct
Topeka, Kansas 66614

Greta Goodwin for Senate

9/6/061 420 E 12th Avenue
Winfield, Kansas 67156

Roger Reitz for Senate
9/6/06 I 1332 Sharing brook

Manhattan, Kansas 66503
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Bankers Association PAC

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Amount

$250.00

$250.00

$200.00

$250.00

$150.00

$150.00

$250.00

$100.00

$100.00

$500.00

$2,200.00

page~ofL

Dennis Pyle for Senate

9/6/06 12979 Kingfisher Rd.
Hiawatha, Kansas 66434

Pat Apple for Senate

9/6/061 28230 New Lancaster Rd.
Louisburg, Kansas 66053

Annie Tietze for House

9/6/061329 Yorkshire Rd
Topeka, Kansas 66606

Derek Schmidt for Senate

9/6/061 PO Box 747
Independence, Kansas 67301

Julie Menghini for House
9/6/06 11207 E Quincy

Pittsburg, Kansas

Robert Grant for House
9/6/061 407 W Magnolia

Cherokee, Kansas 66724

Doug Gatewood for House
9/6/061 411 South Florida

Columbus, Kansas 66725

Lana Gordon for House

9/6/06 1 5820 SW 27th Street
Topeka, Kansas 66614

Ann Mah for House

9/6/0613351 SW Meadowview
Topeka, Kansas 66605

Clay Aurand for House
9/19/06 I 2136 30 Rd.

Couand,Kansas66939



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Bankers Association PAC

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Amount

Contribution
$500.00

Contribution
$500.00

Contribution
$250.00

Fundraising reception for Anthony Brown,
Pat George and John Grange $617.83

$1,867.83

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Page2of~
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Melvin Neufeld for House

9/19/06 17405 15 Road
Ingalls, Kansas 67853

Kenny Wilk for House
9/19/06 I 715 Cottonwood Drive

Lansing, Kansas 66043

Ryan Rising for House
9/19/061610 East 16th Avenue

Winfield, Kansas 67156

Cafe Holiday
8/31/06 1800 SW 12th

Topeka, Kansas

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $26,517.83

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
$26,517.83THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)


